
School Leadership Team  

Meeting Dates & Times 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2019 at 2:45PM  

 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, December 5, 2019 at 2:45PM  

 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, February 6, 2020 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, March 5, 2020 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, May 7, 2019 at 2:45PM 

  

Thursday, June 4, 2019 at 2:45PM  
Meetings are held in the  

Library 



 Parent Teachers’ Association  

Meeting Dates & Times 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at 6:30PM 

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 at 6:30PM 

 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 at 6:30PM 

 
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 at 6:30PM 

Meetings are held in the 
Auditorium  

 


